Litemax TRP-2845-APL2   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/2
88*All specifications and photos are subject to change without prior notice
Product Specification
Key Features
ITRP-2845-APL2-WG00
28" PIS Full IP65 Fanless Panel PC
 ▪ Intel® Atom®/Pentium®/Celeron® (ApolloLake SoC)
Processor support
 ▪ 28" LCD, 1920 x 357, 1000 nits
 ▪ Full IP65 and fanless design
 ▪ M12 connector for Dual GbE, USB, COM,Power input
 ▪ Anti-Shock and vibration
Dimensions
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 ITRP-2845-APL2-
 WG00-4002
 IP65 Railway Fanless panel PC ,28", 1000nits,
 1920x357, 3mm glass, Intel® Celeron® N3350.6W,4GB
 DDR3L,32GB mSATA.1HDMI/2USB/1LAN/1PWR M12.
 connector,3mm GLASS,Full IP65.AC110~240V
Accessories list
Part Number Description
 ITRP-001  2M M12 Cable for LAN
 ITRP-002  2M M12 Cable for USB
 ITRP-003  2M M12 Cable for COM
 ITRP-004  2M M12 Cable for HDMI
 ITRP-005  2M M12 Cable for Power
System color Black
Machanical Aluminum extrusion and heavy-duty steel
Display
Display type 28" Resizing  TFT LCD